Rhodes 19 - June, Sunday - 2018

June (Founders') Series

| sail # | Skipper | 6/9 | 6/10 ] 6/16 | 6/17 | 6/23 | 6/24 | | | | | TTO ] Total | Place |
1768 Rob Paterson 1 3 1 3 1 2 -3 8 1
3192 Andrew Siergiewicz dnc 1 3 dnc 2 1 -8 13 2
3194 Jim Lidington 2 4 2 2 3 5 -5 13 3
3034 Kevin Lane dnc 7 dnc 1 dnc 3 -7 21 4
3181 Lou Najarian 4 5 4 5 dnc ret -8 23 5
2591 Kirk Williamson dnc dnc dnc 4 dnc 4 -9 25 6
2496 Earl Meredith 3 6 dnc 6 dnc 6 -6 26 7
2554  Alex Levin dnc 2 dnc dnc dnc dnc -9 27 8

(# Racing) 4 7 4 6 3 7
Sunday Series

| sail# | Skipper | w8 | 729 | 85 | 82 |s126-1] 8126-2] | | | 7/0 | Total | Place |
3194 Jim Lidington 1 3 2 2 1 3 -3 9 1
2554 Alex Levin 2 1 1 7 2 5 -7 11 2
3034 Kevin Lane 7 4 5 4 3 1 -7 17 3
2591 Kirk Williamson 3 8 dnc 1 4 2 -9 18 4
1768 Rob Paterson 5 6 3 5 5 4 -6 22 5
2496 Earl Meredith dnc 2 4 8 7 7 -11 28 6
3181 Lou Najarian 8 5 7 6 6 6 -8 30 7
3192 Andrew Siergiewicz 4 dnc 6 3 dnc  dnc -12 33 8
1639 John Thompson 6 9 dnc dnc 8 dns -10 41 9
3250 Jim Kubik dnc 7 dnc dnc dnc dnc -11 46 10
2521 Rich Calnan dnf 10 dnc dnc dnf dns -10 48 11

# Racing 9 10 7 8 9 7
Saturday Series

| sail# | Skipper | | | | | | | | T/O | Total | Place |
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 5
0 6

# Racing

Throwouts - 1 for every 5 races
pro = Principal Race Officer = 1 point
sar = Sailed Away Regatta, or Served As Race Committee = average of races sailed



Rhodes 19 - Holiday Series - 2018

Memorial Day Series
|Sai|#|Skipper | #1 | #2 | #3 | | Total | Placel

1768 Rob Paterson 1 1 1
3034 Kevin Lane 2 2 2
2591 Kirk Williamson 3 3 3
3194 Jim Lidington 4 4 4
3192 Andrew Siergiewicz 5 5 5
3181 Lou Najarian 6 6 6

(# Racing) 6

July 4th Series
| Sail # [Skipper | wmn | # | # | | Total | Place |

3192 Andrew Siergiewicz 1 1 1
1768 Rob Paterson 2 2 2
2591 Kirk Williamson 3 3 3
3194 Jim Lidington 4 4 4
3034 Kevin Lane 5 5 5
2554 Woyatt Wilkinson 6 6 6
3181 Lou Najarian 7 7 7
2496 Earl Meredith 8 8 8

(# Racing) 8

Labor Day Series
| sail # |skipper | .1 | # | #3 | #4 | Tota | Place |

3194 Jim Lidington 1 2 4 3 10 1
2554 Alex Levin 2 5 2 4 13 2
3192 Andrew Siergiewicz 8 4 1 2 15 3
2591 Kirk Williamson 4 7 5 1 17 4
3034 Kevin Lane 3 1 ret 5 19 5
1768 Rob Paterson 5 3 6 7 21 6
3181 Lou Najarian 6 6 3 6 21 7
1639 John Thompson 7 8 8 9 32 8
2496 Earl Meredith dnc dnc 7 8 35 9

(# Racing) 8 8 9 9



Rhodes 19 - 2018

Season Champ - Memorial Day Series through Labor Day Series excluding Wednesday nights
Include all races Holiday Series, and Sundays in June, July, August and give one throwout for every 5 races sailed)

3194
3034
2554
2591
1768
3192
3181
2496
1639
2554
3250
2521
938

Jim Lidington
Kevin Lane
Alex Levin

Kirk Williamson
Rob Paterson
Andrew Siergiewicz
Lou Najarian
Earl Meredith
John Thompson
Wyatt Wilkinson
Jim Kubik
Rich Calnan
Tom Dexter

Memorial Day June 4-Jul Labor Day

| #1 11610} 6/17] 6/24) 6/30 | 7/18 | 729 | 8/5 | 8/12 |8/26-1]8/26-2] | | | |
4 4 2 6 4 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 4 3
2 7 1 3 5 7 4 5 4 3 1 3 1 10 5
8 2 8 9 10 2 1 1 7 2 5 2 5 2 3
3 9 4 4 3 3 8 9 1 4 2 4 7 5 1
1 3 3 2 2 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 7
5 1 8 1 1 4 11 6 3 11 9 8 4 1 2
6 5 5 5 7 8 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8 6 6 7 8 11 2 4 8 7 7 10 10 7 8
8 9 8 9 10 6 9 9 10 8 8 7 8 8 9
8 9 8 9 6 1 11 9 10 11 9 100 10 10 11
8 9 8 9 0 11 7 9 10 11 9 100 10 10 11
8 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 10 10 11
8 9 8 9 10 11 1 9 10 11 9 10 10 10 11

T/O

-14
-24
-28
-27
-19
-33
-22
-31
-30
-33
-33
-31
-33

Total

28
37
39
40
41
42
65
78
96
109
109
110
113

Place
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